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Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomlc
CeaS BENZING
Sincronr zare
Por. imbarcati

1

00'1 11 751191

22.05 .25 1 5:41 : 06 GPS
22.A5.25 15:41 :06 +000
22.05 -25 15:41 :05 GPS+O3h
051

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

'€a5 ri
NEGOJTA VIOREL

Nr. Serie inel Culo
-16

Nr. inef
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

001
aa2
003
004
00s
006
007
008
009
0'1 0
011
412
01 3
a14
015
016
011
018
019
a20
421
a22
023
024
025
425
a2l
028
029
030
031
a32
033
034
035

DBOO'1 1CA
DA5F7 5 5F
DADFO BA'1

DA555EDE
DAgO4EOE
DA49 6E2A
DA1BT 454
DAAO 2F97
DAC4665B
DA1 9 8205
DA3 O CB 6A
DA1 28863
DA7B31 6D
DA6A1 9BO
DADBE44 5
DAF3CCAB
DA9BBA2B
DABBE3AB
DA9FO O 2C
DA6DO4OE
DA3'1 7 BF3
DAZ532BE
DA32B32B
DADA4FFB
DA2A051 6
DA1 2CB5D
DAF9 5B6B
DAO 2 SCBC
DA2 B 594A
DA3 5OBA4
DA73801',l
DA1 9B2EB
DAl 1 0C24
DA.1 01 302
DAAFT 7FD

22.45
22 -05
22 -05
22 .45
22 .45
22 -05
22 -05
22.45
22.05
22.05
22.45
22 .45
ZZ.U5
22 -05
22 .45
22.45
22.05
22 .05
22 .45
22 -45
22.05
22 .05
aa n f,LL.VJ
aa n tr

22 -05
22 -05
22 -45
22.05
22.05
22 -05
22 .45
22.45
22.05
22 .05
22 -45

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R.O

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R,O

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
Dal

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

41
41
41
42
42
42
42/)

35
4B
51
04
'1 0

15
21
21
32
37
4B
OB

13
11
21
32
39
06
12
11
22
2B
41
45
49
55
01
05
11
11
23
2B
33
3B
45

0.1'l
001
003
0'l B

035
a32
040
028
050
425
051
021
045
026
035
a44
005
002
024
019
039
046
024
008
054
051
423
414
011
004
030
056
021
a22
034

15
15.
15
15
15
15
15
.1 

5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
't 5
15
15
'1 5
15
15
15
15
15
15
.1 

5
15
15
15
'1 5

24 391 7 36
24 1 58282
24 3911 01
24 391 1 51
24 39',l 803
24 391196
24 391 B1 2
24 391783
21 501221
24 39111 6
23 1 023235
24 391 1 B1

24 391 832
24 391780
24 391801
24 391830
24 3911 1 6
),4 AOl1AaL1 J)ttWV

24 3911 65
24 3911 64
24 39181'l
24 391 845
4,4 ?o'1 ??tr
L1 J) I I J

24 391121
23 734580
a 1 | Aa I A -L JV / L+)

24 391112
) A 1011 A a
LA JJ I IAO

24 391160
24 3911 ',t A

24 3917 89
23 134638
24 3911 66
24 3911 68
24 391800

M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
M

M
E
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
M

M
F
M
M
M

M
M
M
M

5
5
5
5

42
42
/2tJ
43
41.

- Aa

AAa1

44
-,4,4

:44
-//
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
/EAJ

45
45
AIa)
/E

,4a

BENZING Express G2
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Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columbofrl
Latrtudrne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. imbarcati

1

00111 151191

22.A5.25 15:41 :06 GPS
22-05-25 15:41:05 +000
22.A5-25 15:41 :05 GPS+O3h
051

Loc }ansare

Data lansarir
Columboflf
Longitudine

NEGOITA VIOREL

Serre inel Cufo I Nr. rnel
are lsur.rot

Imbarcare
Data Ora

ObservatiiNr.

035
037
038
039
040
a41
a42
a43
044
045
016
447
048
a49
050
0 5'1

RO
RO
RO
R.O

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

E. AC

- - tE

5:41
a. A'1

tr-.,4'1
E:. /1

s. /1
t - A'1

r - /1
s -,4 1
t.,4Q
tr.AOJ.AU
t./a
tr,./Q
a.Aa

E'JI

56
a1
11
11
23
27
33
31
41
53
00
a4
10
21
25

012
009
441
049
053
033
041
043
010
038
031
016
a42
055
048
031

24 3911 42
aA )o1'1 aQ/,+ ) J I I LA

)/ 2.)'1 QtrQ/,4 -)) uJa
a') ,41lA1C-LL aa)a)J

23 134552
24 391199
24 391 81 6
)/ "oi ar1
LA JJ QL I

aA ?o17??
LA JJ I I JJ

24 391808
24 391191
24 391 1 55
-)/ ?ol arn
L1 JJ ALV

a 2 't 2 A C1 /L) t)avLa

22 443383
24 391804

DAO4 1 2ED
DA4A46E1
DAC9BT 2A
DADATB1 9
DA4BF6BC
DA4CTCDE
DBOl 79CB
DA'l 9A4OC
DAB4 B 9E9
DAE2FBTB
DA0D7 1 66
DA2 6BFDA
DAF6BC4C
DA3 OB2 5C
DA'l 2BA2A
DA3E 1B2E

22.05
22 -45
22.05
22 -45
22 .45
22 -05
22 .45
22.05
22 .45
22 -A5
22.05
22 .45
22.05
lz-45
22 -05
22 -45

M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
E
F
F

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

t.
0.

Semnaturi Comrsia controf re/oeslgil-arew

Versiune SW

Antena Club
: RO-04.34 Cod concurs : 046569
: BENZING 48905894 SW 4.1 HW-8.0

Seri-e ceas
Autori zare

a-
UA\

: 21 9831
:900028EC

ctr,e


